
Prairie Grove School District (7206000)

Superintendent Reba  Holmes

Email reba.holmes@pgtigers.org

Phone (479) 846-4242

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

2035

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Bob Brewer Bob.Brewer@arkansas.gov 501-683-3842
Randall Lawrence Randall.Lawrence@arkansas.gov 501-683-5385

110 School Street , Prairie Grove, AR 72753
pgtigers.org

School Accreditation Status Status
7206035 Prairie Grove Elementary School Accredited
7206038 Prairie Grove Middle School Accredited
7206703 Prairie Grove High School Accredited
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Prairie Grove Elementary School (7206035)
801 Viney Grove Rd , Prairie Grove, AR 72753

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

p - 4 818 8129.42 23329

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

2.00 2.00 1.00

Principal Brenda  Clark

Email brenda.clark@pgtigers.org

Phone (479) 846-4201
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Prairie Grove Middle School (7206038)
824 North Mock , Prairie Grove, AR 72753

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

5 - 8 617 3283.65 11861

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.50 1.00 1.00

Principal Shayne  Taylor

Email Shayne.Taylor@pgtigers.org

Phone (479) 846-4242
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Prairie Grove High School (7206703)
500 Cole , Prairie Grove, AR 72753

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

9 - 12 600 10196.23 12703

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.50 1.00 1.00

Principal Ron  Bond

Email ron.bond@pgtigers.org

Phone (479) 846-4212
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